

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

Great Falls Americans Press Release

Contact: Kevin Scott, GF Americans Public Relations Coordinator

Phone: (406) 403-8146

Americans debut new online team store

By Kevin Scott



GREAT FALLS, Mont., August 10, 2023 — The Great Falls Americans of the North American 3 Hockey League (NA3HL) debuted their new team online store on Thursday, August 10, 2023.

The new online team store, which can be accessed by going to https://greatfallsamericans.shop/ or on our official Great Falls Americans website at www.greatfallsamericans.com (see the story about the new

Americans website) features a variety of different items to purchase including hoodies, pennants, baseball hats, travel mugs, shirts, etc.

Fans will also be able to purchase season tickets and individual game tickets through this new website by **clicking here**.



The site also features an <u>upcoming events calendar</u> to download events on your smartphone.

"The Americans are excited to provide our great fans with another opportunity to support our team through ticket and merchandise sales," said Matt Leaf, the new Team Owner and President of the Great Falls Americans.

Please check out the online team store for all your Great Falls Americans merchandise needs and to purchase your 2023-24 Great Falls Americans game tickets. Tickets can still be purchased on game night at the Skate rental/ticket counter.

About Great Falls Americans Hockey

The Great Falls Americans are proud members of the North American 3 Hockey League (NA3HL) and the Frontier Division and is sanctioned by the USA Hockey as one of their Tier III leagues that serve as a training ground that provides the best coaching, exposure, and development available for student athletes. The primary mission of the NA3HL is to provide a structured developmental environment for student-athletes who have aspirations of playing in the North American Hockey League (NAHL), the United States Hockey League and eventually the National Collegiate Athletic Association (NCAA) or American College Hockey Association (ACHA).

Great Falls Americans Hockey

P.O. Box 1302, Great Falls, MT 59403

CONTACT:

Greg Sears

Great Falls Americans Head Coach/General Manager

Cell Phone: 715-566-2811

Email: gsears@greatfallsamericans.com

Visit our website: http://www.gfamericans.com

Join Us on Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/greatfalls.americanshockey

Twitter: https://twitter.com/@gfamericans

North American 3 Hockey League: http://www.na3hl.com/

